InnaLabs® Global Headquarters, Blanchardstown Industrial Park, Snugborough Road, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15, Ireland
T: +353 1 8096200  |  F: +353 1 8096202  |  E: contact.sales@innalabs.com |  W: www.innalabs.com
InnaLabs® high performance accelerometers and gyroscopes meet
the stringent requirements of our customers for precision guidance,
stabilisation, navigation and orientation applications. InnaLabs®
provide high quality robust solutions to industrial, oil and gas,
marine, subsea, aerospace, land, civil engineering, transportation
and space applications.

Height – bottom to mounting surface                                                 mm                                         11.2
Case Material                                                                                       -                         Stainless Steel (300 series)
How to order
AI-Q-551 is orderable under part number AI-Q-551-001 from InnaLabs® and
our worldwide network of Agents and Distributors.
Related Products
IInnaLabs® offers a range of accelerometers based on the same design and
production processes, including the AI-Q-710, AI-Q-1410 and AI-Q-20X0
families.
Contact your local InnaLabs® Sales Agent for further details, or visit
If you wish to be automatically updated on future releases of this product